AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

March 31, 2019



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2019

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Jan-19

109,919
16,277
481
5,023
245

191,143,002
130,742,667
56,335,602
93,275
651,939

Feb-19

109,984
16,288
480
5,020
244

175,124,102
128,813,348
76,608,602
194,374
816,344

Mar-19

110,084
16,301
481
5,018
242

172,410,504
129,508,165
61,292,144
1,068,105
771,186



