## AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH

## THREE MONTHS ENDED

March 31, 2019

## PacifiCorp Average Customer Count and KWH Washington Jurisdiction For the 1st Quarter of Calendar Year 2019

Washington Only	Jan-19	Feb-19	Mar-19
Average Customer Count			
Residential Sales	109,919	109,984	110,084
Commercial Sales	16,277	16,288	16,301
Industrial Sales	481	480	481
Irrigation Sales	5,023	5,020	5,018
Public Street & Highway Lighting	245	244	242
КШН			
Residential Sales	191,143,002	175,124,102	172,410,504
Commercial Sales	130,742,667	128,813,348	129,508,165
Industrial Sales	56,335,602	76,608,602	61,292,144
Irrigation Sales	93,275	194,374	1,068,105
Public Street & Highway Lighting	651,939	816,344	771,186